UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING

ROOM 208, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE STEPHANI W. HUMRICKHOUSE, PRESIDING

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2018

HEARING ROOM: ROOM 208

10:00 AM

18-02010-

12/14/2018

5-SWH

12:21PM

1

2)

3)

4

5)

6)

SOUTHERN PRODUCE DISTRIBUTORS, INC. CH: 11

CONDITIONAL APPROVAL OF DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND CONFIRMATION OF

PLAN

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY - Select Bank

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY-Mary Denning

APPLICATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

MOTION TO CONTINUE HEARING ON DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND CONFIRMATION

OF PLAN

AMENDED NOTICE OF DEPOSITION/SUBPOENA

BANKRUPTCY ADMINISTRATOR: Bankruptcy Administrator

ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY:

Gregory B Crampton (Southern Produce Distributors, Inc.)
Parker Worth Rumley (Bankruptcy Administrator)

Charles N. Anderson (John S. Connor, Inc.)

Douglas R. Ghidina (ACF FinCo I LP)

CLINT S. MORSE (BYLINE BANK)

Catherine G. Clodfelter (Scott Farms, Inc.)
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